Single Channel EDFA Module
Product Description
MP31 Series
r-M
art
.co
m

 6
Figure 4-1 Structure Diagram
5 Order Information
Model Application - Type - Output Voltage Interface
r-M
art
.co
m
dell
图章
 Single Channel EDFA Module Product Description
 7
MP31:
Module
EDFA
3: C band
single channel
 1:BA
2:LA
3:PA
 010：-10dBm
000：0dBm
…
23：23dBm
7:5VDC
8:3.3VDC
1: SC/UPC
2: SC/APC
3: FC/UPC
4: FC/APC
5: LC/UPC
6: LC/APC
r-M